VAPING INFORMATION RESOURCES

ORDER FORM

Send this order form to:
Fax: 1300 550 570

Email: MOH-PopulationHealthResources@health.nsw.gov.au

For enquiries, please call 1300 655 957

VAPING FACTSHEETS

Factsheet - Parents and Carers

A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm
Factsheet — Parents and Carers — Quit Support

A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm
Factsheet — Parents and Carers — Nicotine Addiction
A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm

Factsheet - Teachers and Schools
A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm

Factsheet — Young People

A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm
Factsheet — Young People - Quit Support

A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm

Factsheet —Young People - Nicotine Addiction
A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm

Factsheet — Young People — Stress and Anxiety
A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm

VAPING POSTERS

Poster — Combined all products
Size: A3

Poster — Nail Polish Remover
Size: A3

Poster — Bug Spray

Size: A3

Poster — Weed Killer

Size: A3

Poster — Disinfectant

Size: A3

VAPING POSTCARD

Postcard - Combined all products
Size: A6

Wik

NSW

GOVERNMENT

Product ID

H22/50732

240449

240448

H22/50733

H22/50734

240029

240028

240390

Product ID

220191

220189

220188

220190

220187

Product ID

H22/51691

All resources can be accessed on the NSW Health website at www.health.nsw.gov.au/vaping

www.health.nsw.gov.au/vaping

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

19 August 2024


mailto:MOH-PopulationHealthResources@health.nsw.gov.au
http://www.health.nsw.gov.au/

Please send my order to:

Organisation............ .. ...... Phone................

Premises Address ... ...ttt ittt i tan s anannnnnnns

19 August 2024



