VAPING INFORMATION RESOURCES ORDER FORM



Send this order form to:

Fax: 1300 550 570

Email: MOH-PopulationHealthResources@health.nsw.gov.au

For enquiries, please call 1300 655 957

VAPING FACTSHEETS	Product ID	QUANTITY
Factsheet - Parents and Carers A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	H22/50732	
Factsheet – Parents and Carers – Quit Support A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	240449	
Factsheet – Parents and Carers – Nicotine Addiction A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	240448	
Factsheet - Teachers and Schools A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	H22/50733	
Factsheet – Young People A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	H22/50734	
Factsheet – Young People - Quit Support A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	240029	
Factsheet –Young People - Nicotine Addiction A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	240028	
Factsheet – Young People – Stress and Anxiety A4 brochure: 297 x 420mm folded to 297 x 210mm	240390	

VAPING POSTERS	Product ID	QUANTITY
Poster – Combined all products Size: A3	220191	
Poster – Nail Polish Remover Size: A3	220189	
Poster – Bug Spray Size: A3	220188	
Poster – Weed Killer Size: A3	220190	
Poster – Disinfectant Size: A3	220187	

VAPING POSTCARD	Product ID	QUANTITY
Postcard - Combined all products Size: A6	H22/51691	

All resources can be accessed on the NSW Health website at www.health.nsw.gov.au/vaping

www.health.nsw.gov.au/vaping

Please send my order to:
Name
Organisation Phone
Premises Address
Suburb Postcode